
PACHET PRODUSE curatenie si intretinere

I.D.: 51484095

Data
publicarii 10.11.20

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.029,15 RON - 1.029,15 RON

Descriere: 1 SAUBER SAPUN LICHID MERAPI 5L 10 11.50 115.00 2 SACI MENAJ 120L 50 4.53 226.50 3
DOMESTOS 5 34.00 170.00 4 SANO FLOOR FRESH 5 28.15 140.75 6 CLOROM 200 BUC 6 37.15
222.90 7 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA 11 14.00 154.00
